SGC Technologies , Inc.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR INFORMATION
CUSTOMER :
PRODUCT NAME : DPX TYPE
PART NO : SLD-46LP-98BP20MLCM12
ITEM SPEC.
Center frequency 46.5MHz 98MHz
Bandwidth
Low pass
(35.5~46.5MHz)
20MHz
(88 MHz~108MHz)
Insertion loss 1.0dB max. 2.0dB max.
Ripple 0.5dB max. 1.0dB max.
V.S.W.R 1.4:1 1.4:1
Attenuation 50dB @ 88MHz
60dB @ 46MHz
50dB @ 204MHz
NOTE: EQUIPMENT used HP 8753E
DIMENSION:
SLB-46LP-98BP20LCM12
CH1 S11 LOG 5 dB/ REF 0 dB
          START 1 . 000 000 MHz STOP 230 . 000 000 MHz
C
Hld
PRm
CH3 S21 LOG 10 dB/ REF 0 dB
C
Hld
MARKER 2
 46.5 MHz
26 Sep 2003  21:00:08
1
2
3
4
5
2 : -29 . 219 dB 46 . 500 000 MHz
CH1 Markers
1 : -22 . 194 dB
35 . 5000 MHz
3 : -16 . 905 dB
88 . 0000 MHz
4 : -29 . 974 dB
108 . 000 MHz
5 : - . 28660 dB
204 . 000 MHz
1
2
3
4
5
2 : - . 52610 dB
CH3 Markers
1 : - . 35740 dB
35 . 5000 MHz
3 : -54 . 144 dB
88 . 0000 MHz
4 : -50 . 972 dB
108 . 000 MHz
5 : -60 . 117 dB
204 . 000 MHz
CH1 S11 LOG 5 dB/ REF 0 dB
          START 1 . 000 000 MHz STOP 230 . 000 000 MHz
C
Hld
PRm
CH3 S21 LOG 10 dB/ REF 0 dB
C
Hld
MARKER 3
 98 MHz
26 Sep 2003  20:37:11
1
2
3
4
5
3 : -21 . 054 dB 98 . 000 000 MHz
CH1 Markers
1 : -29 . 554 dB
46 . 0000 MHz
2 : -16 . 019 dB
88 . 0000 MHz
4 : -27 . 764 dB
108 . 000 MHz
5 : - . 29870 dB
204 . 000 MHz
1
2
3
4
5
3 : -1 . 1794 dB
CH3 Markers
1 : -75 . 872 dB
46 . 0000 MHz
2 : -1 . 5310 dB
88 . 0000 MHz
4 : -1 . 4337 dB
108 . 000 MHz
5 : -52 . 642 dB
204 . 000 MHz